DRAFT MASTER SCHEDULE |

2021 U12C

13 Team/16 Game Schedule

Gm Away @ Home Date Time |Diamond
1 Sooke @ | Langford Courtwright|Sat June 19  [3:00pm 4
2 Lakehill Lidstone |@| Central Saanich |Mon July 5 6:30pm Belfie
3 Lakehill Wagner | @ Beacon Hill SatJune 19 |11:00am Pem
4 Langford Fong @ | Carnarvon Mackie [MonJune 21 |6:30pm FF
5 Central Saanich @ Duncan Sun June 27 |3:00pm 4
6 Peninsula @ Sooke SatJune 26 [11:00am 2
7 | Carnarvon Wiebe | @ Langford Fong  |SunJune 27 [1:00pm [View Royal 4
8 | Carnarvon Mackie | @ | Langford Courtwright|Wed June 30 |6:30pm 4
9 Saltspring @ Peninsula SatJune 20 [11:00am 2
10 Duncan @ Beacon Hill Sun July 4 11:00am Pem
11 Sooke @ Langford Fong |Wed July 7 6:30pm 4
12 | Langford Courtwright| @ | Carnarvon Wiebe |[FriJune 25 6:30pm FF
13 | Lakehill Wagner | @| Carnarvon Mackie |SatJune 26 |4:00pm FF
14 Beacon Hill @| Central Saanich |Wed July 7 6:30pm Belfie
15 Langford Fong @ Saltspring SatJune 19 |1:00pm Ful 2
16 Beacon Hill @ Duncan SunJuly 4 1:00pm Pem
17 Sooke @ | Langford Courtwright|Sat June 19  [5:00pm 4
18 | Carnarvon Mackie | @| Lakehill Lidstone |WedJune 16 [6:30pm 2
19 | Carnarvon Wiebe |@| Lakehill Wagner |SunlJune20 [11:00am 2
20 Langford Fong @ Peninsula Thurs June 24 |6:30pm 2
21 Saltspring @ | Langford Courtwright |Sat June 26 [1:00pm Ful 2
22 Duncan @ | Carnarvon Mackie |SatJuly 3 1:30pm FF
23 | Lakehill Wagner |@ Sooke Sun June 27 |3:00pm 2
24 | Lakehill Lidstone |[@ | Carnarvon Wiebe ([SunJune 20 [1:00pm 2
25 | Langford Courtwright| @ Peninsula FriJune 18  |6:30pm 2
26 | Carnarvon Mackie [ @| Central Saanich |SunlJuly 4 3:00pm RK
27 | Lakehill Wagner |@ Saltspring Sat July 17 10:30am Ful
28 | Carnarvon Wiebe | @ Duncan SatJune 19 [11:00am 4
29 Sooke @ | Lakehill Lidstone |[Mon June 28 [6:30pm 2
30 Beacon Hill @ | Lakehill Lidstone |[Mon June 21 [6:30pm 2
31 Beacon Hill @ | Carnarvon Mackie |Mon June 28 [6:30pm FF
32 | Lakehill Lidstone |@ Duncan Sat July 17 1:00pm 4
33 | Lakehill Lidstone | @ [Langford Courtwright(Wed July 14 |6:30pm 4
34 | Central Saanich |[@| Lakehill Wagner |ThursJuly 15 |6:30pm 2
35 Central Saanich @| Carnarvon Wiebe [Sat July 3 6:30pm FF

Game Played At Away/Not Home Field



